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GHSA - QUALIFYING ROUND
December 5, 2024
FINALISTS-6A

TEAM NAME
Collins Hill High School
East Coweta High School
Richmond Hill High School
West Forsyth High School
Parkview High School
Carrollton High School
North Gwinnett High School
North Forsyth High School
Hillgrove High School
Lambert High School
Etowah High School
Marietta High School
Buford High School
Camden County High School
South Forsyth High School
Mill Creek High School
Colquitt County High School
Archer High School
Cherokee High School
Brookwood High School
Harrison High School
Valdosta High School
Forsyth Central High School
Peachtree Ridge High School
Douglas County High School
Meadowcreek High School
Campbell High School
Discovery High School
McEachern High School
Berkmar High School

FINAL
SCORE
198.400
195.950
194.850
191.100
190.050
189.000
187.750
185.950
185.550
184.950
184.900
184.700
180.800
180.250
179.750
176.700
173.550
173.300
173.100
170.400
168.300
167.700
163.850
161.450
159.500
158.850
157.350
152.450
149.250
131.950



